
5-2871 Peatt Rd $455,000

5-2871 Peatt Rd SPECS & FEATURES

Large End Unit Townhome with

open living areas filled with

natural light, freshly painted and

meticulously maintained. 3+

Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms in a

family-friendly layout! Recent

updates include laminate

flooring, hot water tank, fences,

deck. Heat pumps on every level

for low-cost, efficient heating

and cooling. A sunny south-

facing backyard with plenty of

space for kids and pets.
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To view interactive f loor
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with your smart phone

Chris LeBlanc *PREC
Pemberton Holmes - Oak
Bay
(250) 590-8124

chris@chrisleblancsells .com

2000 Oak Bay Ave

Each  o f f i ce  i s  i ndependent ly  owned  and
opera ted

Langford Proper
4
2
0.04
1534
1991
1781
2019
430129
2 Spaces


